

Civil Revision No. 51 of 2021

9.11.2021 Present Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Senior Advocate with Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Mr. Manoj Rana, Advocate vice Mr. Navneet Kumar Bhalla, Advocate, for respondent No.

Learned counsel for the respondent No.2 prays for and granted three weeks' time to complete his brief. Prayer allowed as not opposed.

List thereafter.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

November 9, 2021
(vikrant)